
 City of Farmers Branch - Board Members 

Cristal Retana 972-919-2515 cristal.retana@farmersbranchtx.gov 

Bronson Blackson 972-919-2515 bronson.blackson@farmersbranchtx.gov 

John Norwood 972-919-2515 john.norwood@farmersbranchtx.gov 

Terry Lynne 972-919-2515 terry.lynne@farmersbranchtx.gov 

Mike Bomgardner 972-919-2515 mike.bomgardner@farmersbranchtx.gov 

Mayor Robert Dye 972-919-2515 robert.dye@farmersbranchtx.gov 
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